
Except Bank Holidays

 

01992 579556 

 

 

 

STAPLEFORD ABBOTTS - ABRIDGE - EPPING SB09 

Mondays Only 

Stapleford Abbotts, Bournebridge Lane RM4 09:45 

Stapleford Abbotts, The Rabbits Pub 09:50 

S'ford Abbotts, Passingford Bridge Rdbt (request stop)   

Abridge, Surgery (request stop) 09:55 

Abridge, New Farm Drive 10:00 

Abridge, Pancroft 10:02 

Abridge, Londis, Fir Trees 10:04 

Abridge, Market Place 10:06 

Theydon Bois, Train Station (request stop)   

Theydon Bois Green, opp Tesco 10:15 

Epping, St Johns Church, High Street 10:25 

Epping, St Margaret's Hospital (request stop)   

    

EPPING - ABRIDGE- STAPLEFORD ABBOTTS SB09 

Mondays Only 

Epping, St Margaret's Hospital (request stop) 12:30 

Epping, St Johns Church opp 12:35 

Theydon Bois Green 12:45 

Theydon Bois, Train Station (request stop)   

Abridge, Market Place 12:47 

Abridge, Londis, Fir Trees 12:56 

Abridge, Pancroft 12:58 

Abridge, New Farm Drive 13:00 

Abridge Surgery (request stop) 13:05 

S'ford Abbotts, Passingford Bridge Rdbt (request stop)   

Stapleford Abbotts, The Rabbits Pub 13:10 

Stapleford Abbotts, Bournebridge Lane RM4 13:15 


